
VENTILATION TECHNICAL DATASHEET

General information
Round wall air valve DN 125 White

Speci�cations
Article number
Product category
Material
Colour
Weight (kg)

HBGM 01 D125 
Ventilation terminals 
Aluminium
RAL-9010
0,174 

Application Insights
Application Ventilation
Supply / Extract Supply/Extract
Temperature range (°C) -25 / +80

Technical Speci�cations
Yes
60
0
0,01
24

Resistant to ice/rain 
Recommended air �ow (m³/h) 
R-value (m²K/W)
Free area (m²)
Pressur loss (Pa)
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